
 
 

 
2021 / 2022 Pantomime Schedule 
 
Fri 03-Dec       7:00pm - C 
Sat 04-Dec    2:00pm - C  7:00pm - C 
Sun 05-Dec    1:00pm - C  5:00pm - C 
Mon 06-Dec  No Perf  No Perf   No Perf 
Tues 07-Dec  10:15am - C 1:30pm - C  
Wed 08-Dec  10:15am - C 1:30pm - C  
Thurs 09-Dec  10:15am - C 1:30pm - C  
Fri 10-Dec    1:30pm - C  7:00pm - C 
Sat 11-Dec    2:00pm - C (AD/SI) 7:00pm - B 
Sun 12-Dec    2:00pm - C  7:00pm - B 
Mon 13-Dec       Christmas Concert 
Tues 14-Dec  10:15am - C 1:30pm - C  
Wed 15-Dec  10:15am - C 1:30pm - C  
Thurs 16-Dec  10:15am - C 1:30pm - C  
Fri 17-Dec    2:00pm - C  7:00pm - B* 
Sat 18-Dec    2:00pm - B (AD/SI) 7:00pm - B 
Sun 19-Dec    2:00pm - B*  7:00pm - B 
Mon 20-Dec  No Perf  No Perf   No Perf 
Tues 21-Dec    2:00pm - B  7:00pm - B 
Wed 22-Dec    2:00pm - B  7:00pm - B 
Thurs 23-Dec    2:00pm – B  7:00pm - B 
Fri 24-Dec  10:15am - B 2:00pm - B  
Sat 25-Dec  CLOSED  CLOSED   CLOSED 
Sun 26-Dec    2:00pm – A  7:00pm - A 
Mon 27-Dec    2:00pm - B  7:00pm - B* 
Tues 28-Dec    2:00pm – B  7:00pm - B* 
Wed 29-Dec    2:00pm – B  7:00pm - B* 
Thurs 30-Dec    2:00pm - B*  7:00pm - B* 
Fri 31-Dec  CLOSED  CLOSED   CLOSED 
Sat 01-Jan    2:00pm - B*  7:00pm - B* 
Sun 02-Jan    1:00pm - B*  5:00pm - B* 
 
Audio Described/Signed Perfs: Sat 12 and Sat 19 December, 2pm 


